Oxhey Conservative Club Website Terms & Conditions.

This website is operated by the Oxhey Conservative Club: its purpose is to publicise the activities for its members and potential members.

Oxhey Conservative Club and the committee and members accept no responsibility or liability for information or problems that may result from access to this site.

This website may contain links to other websites, these are provided for your convenience. The linked websites inclusion does not imply that Oxhey Conservative Club recommend or endorse or accept any responsibility nor liability for any information contained in those linked websites.

We hope you find the site informative simple to operate!

Photographs are the property of Oxhey Conservative Club and may not be printed or transmitted without permission.

Any names, telephone numbers or email addresses are restricted for use with and to do with the Oxhey Conservative Club.

If you continue to progress through the rest of the website after this message then it is assumed that you accept the above and that you acknowledge that your use of the website is entirely at your own risk.